Research Data by Market Docation: Market of	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Mohamad Jaga at  Mobile No.: 9500 50 73/3  registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter, Reference No: Issue: 10.08.2011 Valid From 20.2012 To 20.1012 Job Fieldwork  Mobile No: 984010182 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
to state on no con-	in the second of the design of the second of	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Suluhani AS House Address 11, lots crox stut, Adjar, Cherrai

Job No: 20240410 Job Title: WP 2024

Fieldwork Location:

lennai

Freelancer Code: MYCF 2024

Reference No:

Date:

27-10-2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Lavant	House had - Cheanai	50	138.00
d syallable therein. However, the	aron, a serrembra de arres estas de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya	types depo. Let's	Feminany, on

The above stated assignment will start from 25 -8 - 21 and end on 2.0 -1.2 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 27.10 - 21

Name of signee:

Subuhani A si Signature:

#### Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: K

Contact number: 9500509313

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

the Freel			<b>f</b> 1	Adayan	BILL		-M		
Customer's Name To: MARKET XC No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Ro	0 444					r Commerc	tial Use:		
To : MARKET XC	EL DATA	SS MATRI	X PVT. L						LUIC'UT
No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Ro Perambur, Chennai-600 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	011	n in the column	lagar,	informati No In that I s in suprat	Bi Di	Il No: 32 ate: 25 eelancer Co	588 7882 ode: Mx	mula 1116 24 919 CF 2024	woolee Qu
ns as stated in	are area	owards	my Chai	rges/Feesa		Trees of the same	t/sstated be	1 1 - 11 10 1 5 70 5	syuda siti
Liad violated  Pereceion documento  Company of the	2000	anseque	s noticed nt colls	hi eyent it is critire arrou		l Assignme er and Date		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity An Amount
Job Title:	P 20	21.19	aso os i	STABUTY & C	A4 48 43	X altot a	charte Market	ere ty also auth	Payble
Fieldwork Locations	C	ien n	TUSDOSE XI	y to my ber	00000	(SOLL BAND	ie ie kai Sui	equilied applica	deserted to
Fees for Assigni		Sears.	Chiose or	miku ne hola	enne ho	s harautah	the Ouagin	full and final for	ni biso are
Data Collection T	ype & Seg	ment			Quantit	y Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing cha			1		1	50-0		500.0	0
2- Recruitment	CEX	isting						*	.85
3- Main intervi			Sec		50	138		6,900-00	
4- Main intervi							51 PT 12 11 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11		
Supervision Charge Executive Name EIC Employee I Totals	: M			Jaffe (		27.10.2	ou, N	7,400. 00	<b>3</b>
Executive Name EIC Employee I	D: Date:	Signatu			2	27·(0·2	oy M	, ,	o
Executive Name EIC Employee I Totals A) Fees for Assigne	D: Date:	Signatu	re: 🗠	12238	ode A	mount:-	oų M	, ,	o
Executive Name EIC Employee I Totals	D: Date:	Signatu	re: 🗠	Task Co	ode A	mount:-		7,400.00	5
Executive Name EIC Employee I Totals A) Fees for Assigne B) Supervision Cha	D: Date:	Signatu	re: 🗠	Task Co	ode A	mount:-	r Net Paym	7,400.00	5
Executive Name EIC Employee I Totals A) Fees for Assigne	D: Date:	Signatu	re: 🗠	Task Co	ode A	mount:-	r Net Paym	7,400.00	
Executive Name EIC Employee I Totals A) Fees for Assigne B) Supervision Cha	D: Date:	Signatu	Job No.	Task Co	ode A	mount:-  (A+B) Fo	r Net Paym	7,400.00	3
Executive Name EIC Employee I Totals A) Fees for Assigne B) Supervision Cha	D: Date: mt rges Segment	Signatu	Job No.  Date Collection Type	Task Co	ode A	mount:-  (A+B) Fo	r Net Paym	7,400.00	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice
Executive Name EIC Employee I Totals A) Fees for Assigne B) Supervision Cha Rupees in Words:	D: Date: mt rges Segment	Signatu	Job No.  Date Collection Type	Task Co	ode A	mount:-  I (A+B) Fo  ary  tity Rejectedby	r Net Paymo	Partity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable
Executive Name EIC Employee I Totals  A) Fees for Assigne  B) Supervision Cha  Rupees in Words:  Assignment Number  Job No I solemnly declare the in My PAN Account N Beneficiary Bank A Beneficiary Bank A	D: Date:  mt  rges  Segment  formation men  umber is: ccount Nam	Centre  Contre  tioned herein	Date Collection Type  Howking to the sides of the sides o	Gran  Gran  Gran  Guantity Synche Submitted  50  of the page) is true	ode A  d Tota  umm  lQC an	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me tto the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted  y beliefs and I agre	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice of the control
Executive Name EIC Employee I Totals  A) Fees for Assigne  B) Supervision Cha  Rupees in Words:  Assignment Number  Job No.  I solemnly declare the in My PAN Account N Beneficiary Bank A	D: Date:  mt  rges  Segment  formation men  umber is: ccount Nam	Centre  Contre  tioned herein	Date Collection Type  Howking to the sides of the sides o	Gran  Gran  Gran  Guantity Synche Submitted  50  of the page) is true	ode A  d Tota  umm  lQC an	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me tto the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted  y beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  e with all terms and conne:	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoided to the American Subsequent Su
Executive Name EIC Employee I Totals  A) Fees for Assigne  B) Supervision Cha  Rupees in Words:  Assignment Number  Job No I solemnly declare the in My PAN Account N Beneficiary Bank A Beneficiary Bank A	D: Date:  mt  rges  Segment  formation men  umber is: ccount Nam	Centre  Contre  tioned herein	Date Collection Type  Touch  (both sides of the sides of	Gran  Gran  Gran  Guantity Synche Submitted  50  of the page) is true	ode A  od Tota  od Quan  IQC an	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me  t to the best of m  Benefit	Invoice Quantity Accepted  y beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  So  e with all terms and conne: Onlone: UBIN	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice of the control
Executive Name EIC Employee I Totals  A) Fees for Assigne  B) Supervision Cha  Rupees in Words:  Assignment Number  Job No I solemnly declare the in My PAN Account N Beneficiary Bank A Beneficiary Bank A	D: Date:  mt  rges  Segment  formation men  umber is: ccount Nam	Centre  Contre  tioned herein	Date Collection Type  Touch  (both sides of the sides of	Gran  Gran  Gran  Guantity Synche Submitted  50  of the page) is true	ode A  od Tota  od Quan  IQC an	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me tto the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted  y beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  So  e with all terms and conne: Onlone: UBIN	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice of the contract of the con

market xcel	Executive Name: Mohamad Jaffer Ali Mobile No.: 9500501313	PIC of the freelancer
Location: Chen not	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 10-8-04 Valid From: 20-8-24 to 20-10-24 blob Fieldwork Mobile No: 2003228514 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
Control of the contro	International Control of the Control	(Card Holder's Signature)

House Address No. 178, Bejaniada lara,	Job No: 2024 0410 Job Title: WP2024 Fieldwork Location: Chemai	Freelancer Code: MXCF2023-11 Reference No: Date: 21-10-2024
Pukuaja nagar, Chemi	ancovilosimos nacionalistas e en apartentidad per en anten en probación de entre en anten en actividad en la contracta de la c	bug ton of some of the first of

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quant	Household - Channel	30	138

The above stated assignment will start from 20.8.24 and end on 20.10.20 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 27-10-24

Name of signee: Jaya

Signature: Park

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Mohamod Jaffer AC

Contact number: 9500507313

Contact number:

2) Witness Name:

Signature:

Kathun bee

Contact number:

Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  10: 18. 18 Floor, A Read, Kasturi Bai Gandrin Nagar.  Persimbur, Chemai-G00011  Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment/sistated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment/sistated below:  Job No: 204010		196					BIL	.L	1	1-			
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment   Revised Assignment   Number and Date   Prelaincer Code:   Number and Date   Prelaincer Code:   Number and Date   Payble   Prelaincer   Payble   Payble   Prelaincer   Payble	lo. 15. 1st Flo Perambur, Che	or. AA Road ennai-6000	L DATA		IX PVT. I Nagar,	TD.	i i sviji di sviji di ens	0	<del>vil la sala</del>			ios sengen:	"Life" Ein T
Color   Colo	PAN No.: AAEC	M5086D	noliterna.	debX 10 Dru bija		e in charg in tabare	scebve y me	Date Free	ancer Co	(0.2) de:N	824	tes accepted a	lance servic
Original Assignment Number and Date   Quantity Amount Payble			triamyoi triamyoi	owards	my Cha	rges/Fees	again	st Ass	signmen	t/sst	ated be	low:	i internyme
Payble   P	afe:oNidol		and vurie	Phasing	not ted to of collect	event it is tire amour	Orig	inal A	ssignmer	nt	Revise	d Assignment	Quantity And
Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1 Briefing charges  2 Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3 Main interview  4 Main interview  5 Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others  Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  EXEC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Moderation Translation Translation Transcription/Others  Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  A) Fees for Assignent  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  FOUY  Collection Type  Ouantity Synched/ Submitted  Job No.  Segment Centre  Collection Type  Ouantity Synched/ Submitted  IIC and Agreed by me  Accopited Invoice  Lisclemity declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number:  1 Supervision Submitted  Isolemnity declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number:  2 3 6 3 0 1 0000 10613  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  2 3 6 3 0 1 0000 10613  Bill Received On:	Job Title:	WE			ah Japon	s/instraye	9/5	e <sup>†</sup> ana	Yeel to t	a kel	Mazinor Torize M	ere ty also auti	A DECEMBER OF A SECURITION OF THE PROPERTY OF
Data Collection Type & Segment  Data Collection Type & Submitted  Data C	27111111	ocations:	Cu	93/25	N Special	red ly ban	YUUS	10 46	JT) 95700	12.16	ABJ SIUS	onder naumha	gno-coop —
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Act a finisher reason		ent	True	niceocal	n Frank in	diam	horb	arquilah	qico.	ne fud the Our	ell and final for	Ini bise eas
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				ment			Qua				310 314	W- W-	
3. Main interview—  4. Main interview—  5. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			70					1	500			500.0	6
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				isting									
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							3	0	138		. (	1140.00	
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Mohamad Jaffa adi  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Mar 2 & 2 27.10.201 M. Marging Signature: Marging Signature	5- Mod	eration/T	ranslation	/Transc	ription/Oth	ers		3	1 10			ye) e e e	
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Mohamad Jaffa all  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Mx2382 27.10.201 M. Many  A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-  B) Supervision Charges Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words: Four Hounand and Jix hundred Fourty Only  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synchedy Submitted Total (A and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice  1 solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 236301000010613  Beneficiary Bank Name: Indian oversean Beneficiary Bank				ALC: THE	1 750	44.04%			. 1275m			en a	
Executive Name: Mohamad Jaffe ad:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Mx2282 27.10.204 M. Marcounts  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-  B) Supervision Charges Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words: Four Human and Jix hundred Fourty only  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Jaya Beneficiary Bank Name: Indian oversean Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 23630 10000 10613  Bill Received On:					parties.								
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Four Hundred Fourty orly  Summary  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Submitted Joan Agreed by me  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 236301000010613  Beneficiary IFSC Code: FOBA 900 2363  E8OE  Bill Received On:	Control of the Contro	and the same of th		Mn	a4- pa4. d	STO F	Pa	1.	10.10			1 2 2 2	
A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Four Hundred Fourty only  Summary  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Guantity Synched/ Submitted  Guantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice  Subsequent Invoice  30  30  30  30  30  4640.00  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  Subsequent Invoice  Subsequent Invoice  Subsequent Invoice  Fourty Orly  Accepted  Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  Subsequent Invoice  Subsequent Invoice  Beneficiary Bank Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 23630 10000 10613  Beneficiary Bank Name: 2ndian eveness  Beneficiary IFSC Code: 10BA 2002363  E&OE  Bill Received On:	EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:		1900			u (	27.10	201		01001	_
Amount:-  Rupees in Words: Four Human and Six handred Fourty only  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Assignment Number Submitted Sub						1772 50			_/ ((0.	200		ACIO TO	
B) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Four ty only  Summary  Assignment Number  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Guantity Synched/ Submitted  Guantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Submitted  Guantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Submitted  Guantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Payable is submitted  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Payable is submitted  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Payable is Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Payable is Invoice Quantity Payable in Noice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Invoice Qu	A) Fees for	Assignem	it -		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-			1040.00	
Rupees in Words:  Four Human and Six hundred Fourty Only  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidlinthis Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 236301000010613  Beneficiary Bank Name: Indian overseas Beneficiary IFSC Code: I OBA 2002363  E&OE  Bill Received On:	1	- 1-	1 (142) (47)	100			•						
Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted QC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidin	B) Supervis	ion Charg	es	1	-		O	Amo	unt:-				
Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paid Invoice Quantity	and the same	4 1 4	gridan i s	E	A 3	Gra	and To	otal (A	A+B) For	· Net	Payme	nt	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted UQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quan	Rupees in V	Vords:	Pour	4 4	1,00			Part Land		_	100.00		0
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity	F 4		,		WBW.					ned	FO	MAY OU	ly
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoic	-	4			Data :	F	State 1	ımar	у			2 60	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  236301000010613  Beneficiary IFSC Code: \$\( \) OBA \$\( \) \( \) OBA \$\( \) OBA \$\	Assignment Number	Job No.			Collection Type		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR						Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  236301000010613  Beneficiary IFSC Code: I OBA 2002363  E&OE  Bill Received On:	solet	2240	Onarx	cherro	Horney	30		0	- 1	3	0	30	٥
M. M. 2014 2014	My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	e:	1999 13630	10000	0106	13	Benefic	iary E	Bank Nam FSC Code	e: Indian : IOBA =	ovenen Bo
(Signature & Date)  Approved by with date	M.M						Bill Checked & Cleared On:			d On:			

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Mohamad Taffex All  Mobile No.: 9500601313	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that <u>Dalanuammal</u> registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Date of Issue: 10-8-21, Valid From: 20-8-21 to 20-10-24 b Fieldwork Location: Chonnel Mobile No: 9555185 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	the state of the s

(Card Holder's Signature)

# Assignment letter

Freel	ancer Name Palanigemme
Hous	eAddress No 14, Fast
P	ulward Rod
C	hinna market,
and the same	richy -62000 2

Job No: 20240410 Job Title: WP 2024 Fieldwork Location: Chenne?

Freelancer Code: MXCF2024-187

Reference No:

Date: 27-10-24

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quart	Household-Channer	10	38.00
I . mar wherein, How you the	your inclines earlier debils and he regained date entered on his en-	le though nogo best blad ad sou	Company, bid. Company y shall

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 27-10-29

Name of signee: balariyermal

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Mohamad Taffor Al

Contact number: 950050731

Signature: M. M.

2) Witness Name: Kathun bee

Contact number: 79041735201

e of the Freelancer:- Dedress:-	ula de la		•					
e of the Freelancer:- Performance Performa	Municipal (	Road,	7	ind	nivap	pali-	620002	
			BII	LL				085
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gar Perambur, Chennai-600011	TRIX PVT.	LTD. en	r avi	10	10	cial Use:		Pagado Los
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	of the said	ormation in charge a submit	he in cutive me	A NO AR	اعرانات	2590 <sub>2</sub>	0 5 7 2 4 6	In oce Que
Towa	rds my Cha	arges/Fees	agai	nst As	signmer	t/sstated l	pelow:	187
Job No: 30 20 24 0 4 1	noticed sup the floor La	event It is tira amuun ivs from ti	Ori	ginal A	ssignme and Date	nt Revi	sed Assignment	Quantity An
Job Title: WP 202	n, mat due p	o/ment/air	g prin	ansfer	Xcel to t	rive Market	Letter/s. Killun ere ly also autho	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	new	insa ym o.	*Y1100	110 110	urce (16	OZ JA KEJ 91	בקשור בינו סייי טייים ב	deducting
Fees for Assignment	Smanuage a	works on be	daen	shas	rigidado delivere	vidasuO e	the extension of the court	Ti history
Data Collection Type & Segmen  1- Briefing charges	t		Qua	antity	Rate		Amoun	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	1			1	500	4.1	500.00	<u> </u>
3- Main interview -	G. Carristania	4 19 1	NG I	21 1	\$ (\$, = eng.	- 4		
4- Main interview-	The same	1	11	D	138		1380.00	)
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans	occiption (Ott	W-177			Hart.			
(Specify)	iscription/Otr	ners		3.				
Other Fees/Charges .								
Supervision Charges	4							7
Executive Name: Mdno	mad	Ja Afa	مل		ir		E a valida	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature: 📉	×2387	-		0.20 2	y M.	muj	
Totals							1860.00	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	sk Code Amount:-					
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	unt:-	chipies a ser	N. W. Carlotte	
est estate of the state	J 1	Gra	and T	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net Payn	nent	Sec. 20
Rupees in Words:	Louan	1-11					Dupon	- /
			_	nmar			- cyron	only
Automoral 8	Date	Reserve College		-			de de cue	
Number	ntre Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		Quantity F QC and Ag	lejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantit Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
I Q' I	house House	10	0 10 10				٥	
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:		-	rue and o	correct to t			me: Kayuy	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	119515	550001	644	147	Benefic	ciary IFSC Co	•	000119
		1.10	NW/	1	124	Bill	Received On:	
	YU	Bill Checked & Cleared On:						

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name:  Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelances
Research Data by IDate of Location: Chenne	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:    Ssue:   0 - 8 - 24	Teresigns into being a control of the control of th

(Card Holder's Signature)

#### Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Kascutha pandi new street, Thenkowing

Job No: 2004041 0 Job Title: MPQ024

Fieldwork Location: Chenne

Freelancer Code: My CF2024 - 237

Reference No:

27-10-2020

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center I must be supplied by the sup	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quant	Harehold - Chenrai	smirral Od a rema	138-00
evadable therein. However, die	or in clance service details and the required data entered online and bic for sorr mistake or omission computed by which fill the re-	io (lo lie uso e ell no e hi di caso ansi	Out, and not

The above stated assignment will start from 20-2-10 and end on 20:10:24 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Signature: January

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

								-				
ame of the address:-		702	3	CRG RC		BII	1	1		1		
Customer's	. Name (				30:			ommerc	i=1.11		*	
TO : MARK	(ET XCF	LDATA	MATO	Y DVT I			*	Johnner	lai U	se:		
No. 15. 1st Flo Perambur, Che PAN No.: AAEC	nnai-6000			Nagar, quit His Mino e His Mino e	r-charge e formation e frichara in submit	he la culivi	Date	lo: 32 : 27 ancer C	5 9 ode:	1202 Mrc	antity column on accepted a column column	This "BILL" Invoice Qui lance service Co [pa <b>Y</b> y <b>2</b>
ant put	meenos	avment.	owards	my Chai	ges/Fees	agai					And the second s	They ment C
iolated efe:oNJdoU bice to	202	di Una	Hanadina	s noticed. of collect	event it i tire amou	Ori	ginal A	ssignme and Date	ele:	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity An
Job Title:	V102	2000	e la me	nodenów wenepro	sys trota : avment/z	40 I	mith in	Yealtot	iq se toxt s	Jiy relea	Letter/s. Kini	Payble
Fieldwork L	ocations:	C	lag as per	IK BULL'IL	to my Bal	VIJJB	TIU ,(ct	JT) 5018	ue Jis	X6J STU6	equired applic	יוויפטונכי ייי
Fees for A			همره ه	Manual que	mi si e	ed	toldis.	of paym	celpi	on no full	d min near road	AT alletes
Data Colle			ment	TABISSIS AF	ed en abor		ntity	enevileh Rate		the Oua	ull and final for Amount	
The second second	fing charg			)		- Qui		Nucc	+		Alliouni	•
	ruitment/		istina						+			
Cash Shirt	n intervie			-			_	100	. 19		1 0	
4- Mair	intervie	w-					10 138 1380.		340.0	02		
5- Mod (Sp	leration/T ecify)	ranslation	n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers		. Marini	. have				11 1 P
Other Fee	s/Char	ges .				×	V	*				
Supervision	Charges	4 years and	and the second	- He way	-							
					7						1 1 NOTES 1	
Executive	Name:	N	11 phan	mod	Jahler	al	i Fami	n:		200		
EXECUTIVE EIC Emple		14			238			1.10.20	24	MA.K	my	
		14						1.10.20	24		180.00	
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu			2	27	1.(0.20 unt:-	24		380.00	
EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for	oyee ID Assignem	: Date:	Signatu	ire: M	×238	2	27		24		380.00	
EIC Emplo	oyee ID Assignem	: Date:	Signatu	ire: M	×238	2	2-7		24		380.00	
EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for	oyee ID Assignem	: Date:	Signatu	ire: M	Task	2 Code	2–7 Amo	unt:- unt:-			SBC 487%	
EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for	Assignemion Charg	: Date:	Signatu	Job No.	Task Gra	Code	Amo Amo	unt:- unt:-	r Net	: Payme	SBC 487%	
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	Assignemion Charg	: Date:	Signatu	Job No.	Task Gra	Code	Amo Amo Otal (A	unt:- unt:- A+B) Fo	r Net	1:	SBC 487%	
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	Assignemion Charg	: Date:	Signatu	Job No.	Task Gra	Code and T	Amo Amo	unt:- unt:- A+B) Fo	r Net	: Payme	SBC 487%	
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	Assignemion Charg	es Segment	Signatu	Job No.  Date Collection Type	Task Gra	Code	Amo Amo Otal (A	unt:- unt:- A+B) Fo	r Net	: Payme	SBC 487%	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in W Assignment Number	Assignemion Charg	es	Signatu	Job No.  Date Collection Type	Task Gra	Code	Amo Amo Otal (A	unt:- unt:- A+B) Fo	Invoid	Payme	nt Ly orly Quantity Paidinthis	
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in W  Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Acc Beneficiary Beneficiary	Assignemion Charge Vords:  Job No.  Job	Segment  mation mention ber is:	Centre  Usan tioned herein	Date Collection Type  (both sides of the Collection Type)	Gra  Gra  Quantity Sync Submitted  f the page) is to	Code  and T  Sun  thed/ d	Amo Amo Otal (A Omar Quantity R QC and Ag correct to t	unt:-  unt:-  A+B) For  y  dejected by reed by me  Benefic	Invoid Ad	e Quantity ccepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  with all terms and con	Subsequent Invoice
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Acc Beneficiary	Assignemion Charge Vords:  Job No.  Job	Segment  mation mention ber is:	Centre  Usan tioned herein	Date Collection Type  (both sides of the Collection Type)	Gra  Gra  Quantity Sync Submitted  f the page) is to	Code  and T  Sun  thed/ d	Amo Amo Otal (A Omar Quantity R QC and Ag correct to t	unt:-  unt:-  A+B) For  y  dejected by reed by me  Benefic	Invoid Ad	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  with all terms and columns are columns and columns and columns and columns and columns are columns and columns and columns and columns and columns are columns and columns and columns are columns and columns and column	Subsequent Invoice
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Acc Beneficiary Beneficiary	Assignemion Charge Vords:  Job No.  Job	Segment  mation mention ber is:	Centre  Usan tioned herein	Date Collection Type  (both sides of the Collection Type)	Task of Task o	Code  The Sun  The Su	Amo Amo Otal (A Omar Quantity R QC and Ag correct to t	unt:-  unt:-  A+B) For  y  dejected by reed by me  Benefic	Invoid Ad	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  with all terms and con	Subsequent Invoice
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Acc Beneficiary Beneficiary	Assignemion Charge Vords:  Job No.  Job	Segment  mation mention ber is:	Centre  Usan tioned herein	Date Collection Type  (both sides of the Collection Type)	Gra  Gra  Quantity Sync Submitted  f the page) is to	Code  The Sun  The Su	Amo Amo Otal (A Omar Quantity R QC and Ag correct to t	unt:-  unt:-  A+B) For  y  dejected by reed by me  Benefic	Invoid Ad	e Quantity cepted  s and I agree  Bank Name  FSC Code:	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  with all terms and columns are columns and columns and columns and columns and columns are columns and columns and columns and columns and columns are columns and columns and columns are columns and columns and column	Subsequent Invoice  onditions.

	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: Mohamad Jaffer Al Mobile No.: 9500501313	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Is Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 10-8-24 Valid From 10-8-24 to 20-10-29bb Fieldwork Mobile No: 14 1868 5005 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	

Freelancer Name Manikandan House Address No . 1, NSC

Job No: 20240410 Job Title: WP2024

Fieldwork Location: Chemai

Freelancer Code: MXCF 2024-227

(Card Holder's Signature)

Reference No:

Date: 27.10.24

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Quant	Howehold - Chennai	30	138.00	
	recent a concentration of the required data entered a plant a	30 1 100	138.0	

The above stated assignment will start from 20-8-20 and end on 20-12-24 the completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 27-10-24

Name of signee: Marikandan
Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number: 9500

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

e of the Freelancer:- Modernss:- No.1, NSC 50 tobile No:-				Car y					
			BI	LL					
TO : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX DUT 170				For Commercial Use:  Series of the Series of					
tud das as stated in the true toward				1		nt/sstated b	S) 632 m V(15 1	Campany to	
bsequency that I had violated	ns hereter	arges/rees	agai	nst As	signme	nt/sstated b	elow: A barrets	the above re	
of poor this invoice to	cullected e date of	incamous incamous incamous incamous	Ori N	iginal A umber	ssignm and Dai		ed Assignment	Quantity An Amount	
Job Title: WP 20 24	aubin o	ayment/am	q arti	ansfer	I of lead	vice Market	retty also author	Payble	
Fieldwork Locations:	ACCIUNT,	со пту валк	VII)	יווס ,(ב	UT) 9311	DIE LOX DE SOL	equil ed applica	general to	
Fees for Assignment	The second second	avoide an he	i trian	ne hae l	of payer	<del>dajaser no de</del>	ther confirm the	nul II aliasah	
Data Collection Type & Segment	, -2.		Qua	antity	Rate	e Franklig sn	Moun Amoun		
1- Briefing charges				1	500		500 S		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			-	45 100	300	Tag 1	500,00	3	
3- Main interview -			3	0	138	1.	140.00		
4- Main interview-	to the	The state of	7. S.E.	i Ohd	1	ng to the	140.65		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	LTPCION/OC	ners	1279	de estados	a i phala	048 T	1 ×	3	
Supervision Charges		i	disc.	+					
Executive Name: Mohama	مل کاه	frac	خله	10.00	er_	200	C. Sarahan		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Fotals	ure: M	X238	2	_2	7.10.2	2024 N	a. rauy	)	
		VAY DOWN	6.	Tank a		4,1	940.00	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task (	Code	Amo	unt:-		A Description of the con-	-12	
			Waster 1	to Company and	and the	ergram (separated) Second	and the second of		
) Supervision Charges	less Dr.	s. Ju and en	1 4	Amo	unt:-	one Attal rang	mental should		
A V Control of the Secretary	roded armi	Gra	nd To	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net Paymo	ent		
upees in Words: Four	Lous	and and	0	~ L	مام	oad and	Fourty &	emen ant.	
large men of publication of large for		107	lim	mar				120.00	
	Date	The State Control			FE - GGE 3.0	CARROLL STATE	Course and a second	-	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted		Quantity Ro	eed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
20 240 Broom duerna	El nor	30		C		30	30	ى	
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: )				orrect to th				0001529	

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mohamad Jaffer AC Mobile No.: 9500501313	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Location: Chokroi	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 10-8-24 Valid From: 20-8-24 to 20-10-2 Vlob Fieldwork Mobile No: 900366802 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Lack in turn 1950 Hatalij mak in a Hatalij mak od j Hatalij in a Hatalij in de Hatalij in de Lacing blacks — 1850
and a material lyon	and fired a straight large with the region of the project of the project. In the second of the secon	(Card Holder's Signature)
and the new Age Ages	Assignment letter	e spellanca voi shall e lemolificados, corta

Freel	ancer Name	kanr	ian	1.90
Hous	e Address	10.55	प्रकार सम्बद्धा	N a
k	attaloom	man	Stree	L
	anapall			
handle to the	644			

Job No: 20240410 Job Title: MP 2024

Fieldwork Location: Channal

Freelancer Code: MXCF 2024 - 24

Reference No:

Date: 27.10-24

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in letail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

Ve now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned -slow and overleaf.

O) Fees for Assignment:

E) Data Collection Type	Segment - Center Lander and Se	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
A) Quant	Household - Chenni	20	138.00	
it severally so, draidct vs be	your figetance service details and the required data entered or fire a	o fixogal of	o processes de later ou estate	

above stated assignment will start from 20-820 and end on 20-10-24 The completed assignment should be delivered in required mbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so Rull that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a eelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment /ithout showing any reason thereof.

solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 27.10-24

Name of signee: Karvhan

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: N

lohamad Taylor A

Contact number:

M. My

2) Witness Name:

Signature:

Kalhur bee

Contact number:

C-141352

Signature:

A. Calune

Address:- 128, E									9			
				BIL	.L						1. 20	
Customer's Name & Ad To: MARKET XCEL D. No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kas Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ATA MATE turi Bai Gandh	i Nagar, <sub>qab</sub> laxisi4 to	char- <b>QTJ</b>	ovi1ups	Bill N	No: 32	2,5,9	3.2	y belges &	ภสารมีสา กลบุว ก อวม 192	noval sone	
ition in the bus sheet in			E SUDMITTE General Court			1			THE STREET STREET	30 TE	le and	
evant ica noticed sussequently that I had violated ire amainst called as fees in the agreement but to grant of the agreement to grant of the agreement called the agreement called the agreement as fees in the agreement as fees in the agreement as fees in the agreement agreemen				original Assignment/sst Number and Date			nt	Revised Assignment Number and Date			Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title:	1 P 9 1	sub tacon	ys num a syment/ar	SToda-	enen6	Xcel to t	a ket	orize M.	NUSULE VIDE	.e. ner	Junean Dedact	
Fieldwork Locations:	01.10	MUCKUS	ned ym x	1. At 1727.1	10, (6)	21/ 12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/12/1	de 16 <del>Jejoot</del>	2 10	13 million 195	day I a	Heteb	
Fees for Assignment	Too	n accieron	rads on be	aldenne	hash	65 090		theOus	land final for	nt <u>aible</u>	are na	
Data Collection Type &	Segment			Quai	ntity	Rate						
1- Briefing charges				1		500	_		200.00			
2- Recruitment/Conta	act/Listing						_		// 50			
3- Main interview -				3	0	138		4	140.00			
4- Main interview-		9					_	1.00	A - 168.	-	1 11 200	
5- Moderation/Transl (Specify)	ation/Transo	cription/Oth	iers	ir ir		·	* -	a carte		4		
Other Fees/Charges	•									1 91		
Supervision Charges		A NAME OF STREET					1	1				
	Vlohan	130 100 /	Jatec	100	<u>~</u>	27.10	207	) L	a rami	>		
EIC Employee ID: Da	te: Signat	ure: N	1x23	12		21.10			4. 2 20			
Totals	5.5				T			4,	54 8- 8 °			
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-	1990 154	4 1 1 1				
				22764	. 25				e)			
B) Supervision Charges				Amount:-								
b) Supervision Charges		63				+B) For	Net	Payme	ent A			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		send or	rel S?	xh	unds	read ;	FOU	r ty	only.			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	v thou							9				
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	v thou		1 AB	Sum	mar	<b>y</b>				Quant	ity Payable in	
Rupees in Words:	v tuon	Date				1	Invoice	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis			
Rupees in Words: COU  Assignment Number Job No. Segm	nent Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitte	hed/ Q	uantity R	ejectedby eed by me		Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	20	quent Invoices	
Rupees in Words:	nent Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd	hed/ Q	uantity R	ejectedby reed by me	Acc	100 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		Subsec		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment Number Segment Number is Beneficiary Bank Account Number is Beneficiary Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	mentioned herei	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	ched/ Qid IQC	uantity R	ejectedby reed by me	Acc beliefs	epted  and I agree	Invoice  3 **  with all terms and of	Subsections.	quent Invoices	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment Number Segment Number is Beneficiary Bank Account Number is	mentioned herei	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	ched/ Qid IQC	uantity R	ejectedby reed by me	Acc beliefs	and I agree ank Nam SC Code	Invoice	Subsections.	quent Invoices	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment Number Segment Number is Beneficiary Bank Account Number is Beneficiary Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	mentioned herei	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	ched/ Qid IQC	uantity R	ejectedby reed by me	Acc beliefs	and I agree ank Nam SC Code	Invoice  3.5  with all terms and of the state of the stat	Subsections.	quent Invoices	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Number Job No. Segment Number Segment Number is Beneficiary Bank Account Number is Beneficiary Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	mentioned hereisilame:	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	thed/ Qid QC	uantity RC and Agr	ejectedby eed by me  be best of my  Benefic Benefic	Acc beliefs	and I agree ank Nam SC Code	Invoice  3.5  with all terms and of the state of the stat	Subsections.	quent Invoices	

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Monamad Jahan A 18  Mobile No.: 9500507313	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that	pore la cause a della constitución della constituci
	to be and before the remain

Freelancer Name Jothi Rani House Address No. 3/6, London mission Street P. N. Palayam, Coimbatore-64/037	Job No: 20240410 Job Title: WP 2024 Fieldwork Location: Channai	Freelancer Code: MXCF 2024-222 Reference No: Date: 27-10-24
--	---	---

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center   Segment - Cen	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Quant	Household - Channow	120	45.00	
dicular Provinciantia esi Manazio di incorre	ne ferelance service results and for required data and red outling a	g to resocially conjust on a	Compuny Col	

The above stated assignment will start from 20-8-2 and end on 20-10-2 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 27-10-24

Name of signee: Jothi Ran

Signature:

#### Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:	Mohamad Taffer AP
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	0-

(Card Holder's Signature)

Contact number: 450050131 3

Contact number: 79041735811

he of the Freelancer:- To dress:- 2/6, Cm 1 structure dobile No:- 733 966	3482		20', M				,
		В	ILL			· ·	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Ga Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ATRIX PVT. LTI ndhi Nagar,	ation e wechard sintormath the In cha	Bill I	No: 325	94	I nmulo 'Viune Amulo 'Viune Amu	This situal Invoice Qua larce servic Company in
swoT	ards my Charge	s/Feesaga	inst As	signment/s	sstated be	elow:	Gurathyon
e quently that I had violated your serion doc	is notice) subset of the date	event	riginal A	ssignment and Date	Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity An Amount
Job Title: WP 2024	/amount due to i	ic gayment	ansfer tr	et Xcei to ti	orize Mark	ere by also author	Payble
	na	עוץ נס ויוץ ב	S), direc	GL) annos	DIE LAK EL	equired applica	deducting t
Fees for Assignment	teamagisse sund	enied on alt	225 bn6	v celivered	he Ouanl	ull and final for t	Tai bish as
Data Collection Type & Segmen	nt	Qı	uantity	Rate		Amount	:
1- Briefing charges			1	500	1	(00	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin	g				A		- 5
3- Main interview -							
<ul><li>4- Main interview-</li><li>5- Moderation/Translation/Tra</li></ul>				V 1			
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Volume  EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	amed Jafa nature: Mx2	fer ali	20 29.10	45 .20 y	2 I	nuj	
Totals					5	900	A
		11	1		-	and the rich	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	e Amo	ount:-			
	Job No.	Task Code	e Amo	ount:-			
A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Task Code		ount:-	- sim		
	Job No.		Amo		let Payme	ent	
B) Supervision Charges		Grand	Amo	ount:- A+B) For N	let Payme	- 1	
B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Grand	Amo	ount:- A+B) For N	let Payme	ent Only	
B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words:	Cromar d	Grand Nive Su	Amo	ount:- A+B) For N A en J	upen	- 1	
B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words:  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Ce	Cromar d	Grand	Amo Total (A Aud mmar	ount:- A+B) For N A en J	roice Quantity	- 1	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words:  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Carlotte Segmen	Date Collection Type	Grand  Sul  Sulimited	Amo Total (A Mmar Quantity I QC and Ag	A+B) For N  Aejectedby Impreed by me	voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: Five A  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Ce	entre Collection Type herein (both sides of the	Grand Sulpantity Synched/ Submitted  page) is true and	Amo Total (A Aud mmar Quantity F IQC and Ag	A+B) For N Rejectedby reed by me Che best of my be	voice Quantity Accepted  1 20  liefs and I agree  y Bank Nam	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices  ditions.
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cell I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	entre Collection Type herein (both sides of the	Grand Sulpantity Synched/ Submitted  page) is true and	Amo Total (A Aud mmar Quantity F IQC and Ag	A+B) For N Rejectedby reed by me Che best of my be	voice Quantity Accepted  1 20  liefs and I agree  y Bank Nam y IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice    20   with all terms and context	ditions.
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cell Solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	entre Collection Type herein (both sides of the	Grand Sulpantity Synched/ Submitted  page) is true and	Amo Total (A Aud mmar Quantity F IQC and Ag	A+B) For N Rejectedby reed by me Che best of my be	voice Quantity Accepted  1 20  liefs and I agree  y Bank Nam y IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  120  e with all terms and conte: Karor V  E KUBC C	ditions.

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mohamod Taffer Al' Mobile No.: 9500507313	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of Location:Day	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 10-8-8 U Valid From: 20-8-2 to 20-10-2 Gob Fieldwork Mobile No: 200320478 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	

Freelancer Name Paul Ray House Address No. 3/74, Madra Koil Street, Villapusiam.

Job No: 20240410 Job Title: WP2024

Fieldwork Location: Chennai

Freelancer Code: MXCF2023-034

(Card Holder's Signature)

Reference No:

Date: 27.10-24

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quant	Houshold - Chenner	20	45.00
de vanille mende Promi ver, inc Literatur	your freelance service details and the required data entered online at a sible for any mixtures one of the committed by the falling on the	je mogob ner , n usen bisk od ma	010 - 2015 <sup>7</sup>

The above stated assignment will start from 20-8-24 and end on 20-10-24 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 27.10-20

Name of signee: Paul Rey
Signature: Pul

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

dress:- Mobile No	he Freela 3/74,	ncer:- Made 222	Pour ha la	lovist 4	frock ut, L	illy	pura,	7				
						BI						(8)
Customer' To: MAR No. 15. 1st Fl Perambur, Ch PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE oor. AA Road nennai-60001	L DATA I, Kasturi B	MATR	IX PVT. I Nagar, and		nearle on avi cutive I me In	Bill	No: 32	506	eved	name of the common of the control of	involce Qui
dud tos	Je eb elloi Briande	munos e transen	owards	my Chai	rges/Fe	esagai	ALTONOMIC TO THE	化铁色体 医水水 人名英克特尔	A		1 - 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Line above
bataloiv ban I vinaupu di santa a li finave  Job No: 20240 4 10							Original Assignment Number and Date			Revise Numl	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title:	WP	202	u de	חוסטהר לט	mentio	val eris	nslans	t of leak	Ma ket	esitor	ere ily also auti	Payble
Fieldwork L		Charles and the second	MAC	MUQDIE II	nsa yar	GI-YIDƏ	0 (6	JT) 931131	e de de de	of allia	equility applic	GIMANIA C
Fees for I	Assignm	128837 27	dans	TODIOSE AL	rods on	heinen	s bas	araviları	Jantily	Oant	full and final for	are paid in
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	antity	Rate	15		Amount	
1- Brie	efing charg	jes ·					1	500			500	
2- Rec	cruitment/0	Contact/L	isting									
15 2 3 4	in interviev		Fi		**							
4- Mai	in interviev	<b>N</b> -					: v					
(-)	ecify)					- 1			3			
Supervision	n Charges		<b>.</b>	1 4	- Can	2	0	45			900	
Supervision <b>Executive</b>	n Charges e Name:	Me	sha ma		nfen		2.5		> \rangle \rangle	<b>N</b>	_	-
Supervision  Executive  EIC Empl	n Charges e Name:	Me					2	1.60·20	> \rangle \rangle		·my	8
Supervision  Executive  EIC Empl  Totals	n Charges e Name: loyee ID:	Me: Date:			×23.				> \y		_	
Supervision  Executive  EIC Empl  Totals	n Charges e Name: loyee ID:	Me: Date:		ure: Mo	×23.	P2		7.lo.2	> \y		·my	
Supervision  Executive  EIC Empl  Totals  A) Fees for	n Charges e Name: loyee ID: Assignem	Date:		ure: Mo	×2_3	P2	Amo	7.lo.2	> \rangle \q		·my	
Supervision  Executive  EIC Empl  Totals  A) Fees for	n Charges e Name: loyee ID: Assignem	Date:		ure: Mo	X2_3	P 2 sk Code	Amo	7. lo - 2.		<u>į,</u>	400	
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervision	n Charges e Name: loyee ID: Assignem sion Charg	Date:	Signat	Job No.	X2_3	sk Code	Amo	ount:-	r Net P	<u>į,</u>	400	
Executive	n Charges e Name: loyee ID: Assignem sion Charg	Date:	Signat	Job No.	X2_3	sk Code	Amo	ount:-		<u>į,</u>	400	
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervision	n Charges e Name: loyee ID: Assignem sion Charg Words: Job No.	Date:	Signat	Job No.	X2_3	sk Code  Grand T  Sun  Synched/	Amo	ount:-	r Net P	Payme	400	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervise Rupees in V	n Charges e Name: loyee ID: Assignem sion Charg	t es	Signati	Job No.  Date Collection	Ta:	sk Code  Grand T  Sun  Synched/ itted	Amo	ount:-  A+B) For  Rejectedby	r Net P	Payme	Quantity Paidinthis	
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in V Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	Assignem  Sion Charge  Words:  Job No.  Job No.  Clare the information of the count Num  Bank Account Num  Bank Account	Segment mation ment	Centre  Character  Control  Control	Job No.  Date Collection Type	Tas  Tas  Quantity S Subm	sk Code  Grand T  Sun  Synched/ itted	Amo	ount:-  Ount:-  A+B) For  Rejectedby greed by me  the best of my	Invoice O	Payme	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and col	Subsequent Invoices
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in V Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary	Assignem  Sion Charge  Words:  Job No.  Job No.  Clare the information of the count Num  Bank Account Num  Bank Account	Segment mation ment	Centre  Character  Control  Control	Job No.  Date Collection Type  n (both sides of	Quantity S Subm	sk Code  Grand T  Sun  Synched/ itted  is true and	Amo	ount:-  Ount:-  A+B) For  Rejectedby greed by me  the best of my	Invoice O	Payme  Quantity  oted  ad I agree  ok Name  C Code:	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and col	Subsequent Invoices  anditions.
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in V Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	Assignem  Sion Charge  Words:  Job No.  Job No.  Clare the information of the count Num  Bank Account Num  Bank Account	Segment mation ment	Centre  Character  Control  Control	Job No.  Date Collection Type  n (both sides of	Quantity S Subm	sk Code  Grand T  Sun  Synched/ itted	Amo	ount:-  Ount:-  A+B) For  Rejectedby greed by me  the best of my	Invoice O	Payme  duantity  oted  nd I agree  nk Name  C Code:	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and core: Shore E	Subsequent Invoices  Inditions.  Source of Follows 1949